OGuecTBO ¢ orpanuyennoii orBercTBennocTbio «CubJlecTpancy
[lenTp npodeccnonaapnoro o6pazosanus
«CubJlecTpanc»

WMHH 3812061605/KIIIT 381201001/OT'PH 1023801752810
664074, r. Upkytck, yi. Jlecu Ykpaunkuy, 1. 35
Teit./daxc (3952) 48-60-01

YTBEPX/IAIO:
PykoBoaurens

#2<x80 C Orpgs
¢~ <CTBEN
500 &0

Uenrp
Podeccyoy,
6pazosanysy "o |
«Cug A

nposooum nabop na obyyenue ¢ 2023 200y no ciedyiouwum npogeccusim.

/s pasoBanus «CubJlecTpanc»

HanmenoBanue
npodeccun

ITpodeccnonanshas
II0/I'OTOBKA

IIpodeccuonansHas
IIEPENIOArOTOBKA, IIOBBIICHHUE
KBaJIM QUKAITUU

Cpok
o0yueHus

CrouMocCTb,
pyo.

Cpox CroumocTs,
o0ygeHus pyo.

Hauano
o0yueHus

Boaurens norpysunka,

MAalIMHUCT OyIba03epa,
MAIIMHUACT 3KCKaBaTOpa
U JIp. CIIEUTEXHUKA

340 ygac 15000

340 gac 8000

16.01
20.03
22.05
17.07
18.09

Maussap

250 gac 9000

250 gac 5000

23.01
27.03
29.05
24.07
25.09
27.11

[TeckocTpyHmmxk

160 gac 6000

80 gac 3000

23.01
27.03
29.05
24.07
25.09
2741

Caapiuk

640 qac 20000

320 gac 10000

06.02
05.06
02.10

Crponanbumk

160 gac 6000

80 yac 3000

23.01
27.02
24.04
26.06
28.08
23.10

DJIEKTPOMOHTED

640 ygac 20000

320 gac 10000

03.04
07.08




